
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
N R/W ASH RD FOR POB, RUN W 119.
FT, E 134.16 FT, S 233.03 FT TO 

GUYNN MARIE
359 NW ASH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02239-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/06/2023 TP 0.73 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

73,267
19,510
26,000

118,777
14,925

103,852
HX HB 51,411

52,441
118,777

0

118,777

1501/2743 9/25/2023 WD U I 30 51,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOWARDS TERRY LYNN

GUYNN MARIE

1364/2313 7/10/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY LYNN SOWARDS (L

MARIE NASH GUYNN (R

2026
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PRMT:3:1: WILLIS MH RES

LAND:1:1: 0.68 AC.

PRMT:1:1: 28X48

16859 M H 125 04/14/2000

11259 M H 125 06/10/1996

8616 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/19/1994

5913 M H 60 04/09/1993

2024HX Base Yr

359 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,634 115.9000 69.54 183,168 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2550

BAS 768 100 768 21,363

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 49,568

FOP 240 35 84 2,336

2,790 2,634 73,267

BAS= W18 S27 E23 FOP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E43 N27 BAS= N16 W48
S16 E48$ W48$.

BAS

18

27

23

43

27

48

FOP12

20

12

20

BAS 16

48

16

48

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,600

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,550

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,040

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 720

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 1 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

10 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000
19,510

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH133.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


